This product is RoHS compliant.
1.3±0.1
0.5±0.1
2±0.2
1.4 Max.
2.3 Max.
0.2 Min. 0.8 Max.
1.7

Q
(Min)
FL:FQ
(MHz)
IR
(mA)
R
(Ω Max)
FRES
(MHz Min)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
871-B82498F3100J B82498F3100J 0805 Ceramic 10 50 250 700 0.09 5000 .81 .717 .498 .33 3000 .298
871-B82498F3220J B82498F3220J 0805 Ceramic 22 60 250 700 0.08 2500 .81 .717 .498 .33 3000 .298
871-B82498F3680J B82498F3680J 0805 Ceramic 68 60 200 500 0.18 1600 .81 .717 .498 .33 3000 .298
871-B82498F3101J B82498F3101J 0805 Ceramic 100 55 150 450 0.28 1350 .81 .717 .498 .33 3000 .298
871-B82498F3221J B82498F3221J 0805 Ceramic 220 45 100 320 0.7 950 .81 .717 .498 .33 3000 .298
871-B82498F3471J B82498F3471J 0805 Ceramic 470 30 50 190 1.9 650 .81 .717 .498 .294 3000 .275
SIMID 1210-H Series
Features:
•	Very high current handling capability
•	Qualified acc. AEC-Q200

Q
(Min)
FL:FQ
(MHz)
IR
(mA)
R
(Ω Max)
FRES
(MHz Min)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
871-B82422H1102K B82422H1102K 1210 Ferrite 1 8 7.96 1150 0.1 150 .72 .645 .478 .40 2000 .278
871-B82422H1222K B82422H1222K 1210 Ferrite 2.2 8 7.96 800 0.16 90 .72 .645 .589 .40 2000 .278
871-B82422H1472K B82422H1472K 1210 Ferrite 4.7 8 7.96 700 0.25 46 .72 .645 .589 .40 2000 .278
871-B82422H1103K B82422H1103K 1210 Ferrite 10 12 2.52 500 0.46 30 .72 .645 .589 .40 2000 .278
871-B82422H1223K B82422H1223K 1210 Ferrite 22 12 2.52 330 1.0 21 .72 .645 .589 .40 2000 .278
871-B82422H1473K B82422H1473K 1210 Ferrite 47 15 2.52 230 2.1 12 .72 .645 .589 .40 2000 .278
871-B82422H1104K B82422H1104K 1210 Ferrite 100 20 0.796 150 4.8 8 .72 .645 .589 .40 2000 .278
871-B82422H1224K B82422H1224K 1210 Ferrite 220 20 0.796 100 10.9 5.5 .72 .645 .589 .40 2000 .278
871-B82422H1474K B82422H1474K 1210 Ferrite 470 20 0.796 76 20.0 3.5 .72 .645 .589 .40 2000 .278
SIMID 1210-T Series
Features:
•	High Q factor and L value
•	High resonance frequency

Q
(Min)
FL:FQ
(MHz)
IR
(mA)
R
(Ω Max)
FRES
(MHz Min)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
871-B82422T3101K B82422T3101K 1210 Ceramic 0.1 28 100 450 0.31 900 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1221K B82422T1221K 1210 Ferrite 0.22 30 25.2 450 0.2 500 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1471K B82422T1471K 1210 Ferrite 0.47 30 25.2 450 0.3 400 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1102K B82422T1102K 1210 Ferrite 1 30 7.96 400 0.6 300 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1222K B82422T1222K 1210 Ferrite 2.2 30 7.96 320 0.8 100 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1472K B82422T1472K 1210 Ferrite 4.7 30 7.96 220 1.5 50 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1103K B82422T1103K 1210 Ferrite 10 27 2.52 150 2.1 30 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1333K B82422T1333K 1210 Ferrite 33 27 2.52 70 5.6 17 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1473K B82422T1473K 1210 Ferrite 47 27 2.52 60 7 15 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1104K B82422T1104K 1210 Ferrite 100 20 0.796 60 11 8 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
871-B82422T1224K B82422T1224K 1210 Ferrite 220 20 0.796 45 22 6 .44 .363 .341 .231 2000 .179
SIMID 1812-T Series
Features:
•	High current handling capability
•	Same measuring frequency for L and Q

Q
(Min)
FL:FQ
(MHz)
IR
(mA)
R
(Ω Max)
FRES
(MHz Min)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
871-B82432T1102K B82432T1102K 1812 Ferrite 1 10 7.96 1300 0.08 110 1.05 .70 .641 .58 2500 .408
871-B82432T1222K B82432T1222K 1812 Ferrite 2.2 10 7.96 1000 0.15 60 1.05 .70 .641 .58 2500 .408
871-B82432T1103K B82432T1103K 1812 Ferrite 10 10 2.52 650 0.35 25 1.05 .70 .641 .58 2500 .408
871-B82432T1223K B82432T1223K 1812 Ferrite 22 10 2.52 450 0.7 15 1.05 .70 .641 .58 2500 .408
871-B82432T1473K B82432T1473K 1812 Ferrite 47 10 2.52 350 1.35 11 1.05 .70 .641 .583 2500 .408
871-B82432T1104K B82432T1104K 1812 Ferrite 100 20 0.796 200 3.5 6.5 1.05 .70 .641 .58 2500 .408
871-B82432T1224K B82432T1224K 1812 Ferrite 220 20 0.796 130 7.5 4.5 1.05 .70 .641 .58 2500 .408
871-B82432T1105K B82432T1105K 1812 Ferrite 1000 20 0.252 70 30 2.3 1.05 .70 .641 .58 2500 .408
SIMID 2220-A Series
Features:
•	High current handling capability
•	High inductance ratings

Q
(Min)
FL:FQ
(MHz)
IR
(mA)
R
(Ω Max)
FRES
(MHz Min)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
871-B82442A1102K B82442A1102K 2220 Ferrite 1 10 7.96 1800 0.024 95 1.25 1.10 1.03 .689 1500 .484
871-B82442A1472K B82442A1472K 2220 Ferrite 4.7 10 7.96 950 0.088 29 1.14 1.02 .96 .64 1500 .449
871-B82442A1103K B82442A1103K 2220 Ferrite 10 10 2.52 690 0.168 19 1.25 1.10 1.03 .689 1500 .484
871-B82442A1223K B82442A1223K 2220 Ferrite 22 10 2.52 480 0.35 13 1.23 1.10 1.03 .691 1500 .485
871-B82442A1473K B82442A1473K 2220 Ferrite 47 10 2.52 340 0.68 8.5 1.23 1.10 1.03 .691 1500 .485
871-B82442A1104K B82442A1104K 2220 Ferrite 100 20 0.796 250 1.28 6 1.25 1.10 1.03 .689 1500 .484
871-B82442A1224K B82442A1224K 2220 Ferrite 220 20 0.796 170 2.72 3.9 1.23 1.10 1.03 .691 1500 .485
871-B82442A1105K B82442A1105K 2220 Ferrite 1000 30 0.252 85 12 1.8 1.25 1.10 1.03 .689 1500 .484